



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBJ 4890U

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BUMPER	BENT	585.00	585.00
1	FRONT BUMPER CROSSMEMBER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	685.50	-
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @ \$85.00	CRACKED	170.00	170.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY	BENT / CUT	471.20	471.20
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER @\$65.00	DEFORMED	130.00	130.00
2	HEAD LAMP @ \$978.50	CRACKED / HOLDER TORN	1,957.00	1,957.00
1	FRONT PANEL	BENT / DENTED	952.80	952.80
1	FRONT PANEL INNER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	758.50	-
1	FRONT PANEL EMBLEM "DYNA"	NECESSARY	120.00	120.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE LOGO	NECESSARY	59.50	59.50
1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH (WHITE)	BENT	752.50	375.00
1	FRONT WIPER LINK	DAMAGED	198.50	198.50
1	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	215.80	-
1	FRONT HORN	INTACT	102.40	-
1	TAIL GATE	BENT / WARPED	1,658.90	1,465.00
1	TAIL GATE TOYOTA LOGO	NECESSARY	300.00	226.00
1	TAIL GATE STICKER "DYNA"	NECESSARY	88.00	45.00
4	TAIL GATE LOWER HINGE @ \$38.50	DAMAGED	154.00	154.00
1	TAIL GATE LOWER END PANEL	BENT	559.80	559.80
2	TAIL GATE SIDE LOCK ASSY @ \$285.00	BENT / DISTORTED	570.00	570.00
2	TAIL LAMP @ \$255.00	REFIX	510.00	-
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,541.20	-
2	SIDE BOARD @ \$1554.00	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	3,108.00	-
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-4,162.15	-2,009.70
			12,486.45	6,029.10



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT / CUT	50.00	30.00
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)	BENT	50.00	30.00
1	TAIL GATE STICKER 70KM/H (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	TAIL GATE CHECKER PLATE (GALVANIZED) (SN)	BENT	1,300.00	500.00
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	MALFUNCTION	250.00	200.00
1	WIRE SOCKET (SN)	DAMAGED	35.60	35.60
1	REAR STEP BAR (SN)	BENT-IN	220.00	100.00
			1,925.60	915.60
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TO DISMANTLE, REPLACE, CUT, WELD, KNOCK OUT DENTS TO STRAIGHTEN ACCIDENT PARTS AS-MENTIONED ON THE 'PARTS REPAIR' COLUMN INCLUSIVE OF REPLACEMENT PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT BUMPER CROSSMEMBER, FRONT PANEL INNER, FRONT CORNER PANEL RH, REAR FLOOR PANEL AND SIDE BOARD.		1,750.00	1,500.00
	PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING TO ADJACENT PANELS. JOB ALLOWANCE. PAINT / MATERIAL.		1,450.00	1,300.00
	APPLY RUST PROOFING ON THE ADJACENT PANELS.		150.00	120.00
	REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR & CONDUCT DISTANCE SAFETY SETTING.		76.50	50.00
	WIRING / BULB CHECKING (INCLUSIVE OF RE-FOCUS / RE-ADJUST ON ANGLE OF LIGHT INTENSITY.)		45.00	45.00
	TRANSFER OF EXISTING TAILGATE MECHANISM TO NEW TAILGATE.		90.00	40.00
			3,561.50	3,055.00
	GRAND TOTAL		17,973.55	9,999.70
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			8,000.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC20008016/Atf3s2-1

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.